
Account Number Ending Balance

1577995823

EverBank Performance Savings 1577995823 $1.51

LAUREN DORSEY May 30, 2025
12-7045 WEHELAUNIU ST Days in stmt period: 30
PAHOA HI 96778 (0 )
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Direct Inquiries to:
888.882.3837

EverBank
301 W. Bay St.
Jacksonville, FL 32202-5184

Statement of Account

Summary of Account Balance

220PPNOTC PPDPNTA2025053000000000000



Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance

04-30 Beginning balance $100.18
05-01 #Account Credit 1,000.00 1,100.18

05-01 #Preauthorized Credit 2,184.00 3,284.18

05-01 #Account Debit -1,000.00 2,284.18

05-01 #External Transfer Dr -1,000.00 1,284.18

05-02 #Account Debit -83.00 1,201.18

05-07 #Preauthorized Credit 728.00 1,929.18

05-07 #External Transfer Dr -800.00 1,129.18

05-08 #External Transfer Dr -1,000.00 129.18

05-14 #External Transfer Dr -125.00 4.18

05-15 #Preauthorized Credit 728.00 732.18

05-16 #External Transfer Dr -730.00 2.18

05-21 #Preauthorized Credit 728.00 730.18

05-21 #External Transfer Dr -500.00 230.18

1577995823
Lauren Dorsey
Page 2 of 3

Interest paid YTD $19.37

EverBank Performance Savings 1577995823

Statement of Account

ZELLE LAUREN DORSEY
EVERBANK ZELLE 54919
11 OVAL DRIVE

CDLE UI BENEFITS UI PAYMENT
05939449995760000

ZELLE LOLA
EVERBANK ZELLE 54919
11 OVAL DRIVE

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX

ZELLE DIANNA CILLETTI
EVERBANK ZELLE 54919
11 OVAL DRIVE

CDLE UI BENEFITS UI PAYMENT
05939449995818818

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX

CDLE UI BENEFITS UI PAYMENT
05939449995886571

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX

CDLE UI BENEFITS UI PAYMENT
05939449995946177

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX
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Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance

Annual percentage yield earned 4.31 %
Interest-bearing days 30
Average balance for APY $383.25
Interest earned $1.33

Total for Total
this period year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

05-27 #Preauthorized Credit 728.00 958.18

05-27 #External Transfer Dr -700.00 258.18

05-27 #External Transfer Dr -200.00 58.18

05-30 #External Transfer Dr -58.00 0.18

05-30 #Interest Credit 1.33 1.51
05-30 Ending totals 6,097.33 -6,196.00 $1.51

1577995823
Lauren Dorsey
Page 3 of 3

Statement of Account

CDLE UI BENEFITS UI PAYMENT
05939449995980435

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX

TRANSFER TO LAUREN DORSEY
ACCOUNT # XXXXXXXXXX7815
AT EXT BANK ABA # 3070XXXXX
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